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Authoritative answers enriched by ProQuest.

A
ABI/INFORM® Professional Advanced  
ABI/INFORM® Professional Market Research  
Abstracts in New Technology & Engineering  
Adis Clinical Trials Insight  
Adis Pharmacoeconomics & Outcomes News  
Adis R&D Insight  
Adis Reactions Database  
AGRICOLA  
AGRIS  
Allied & Complementary Medicine™  
Analytical Abstracts  
Australian Education Index  

B
BIOSIS® Toxicology  
BIOSIS Previews®  
British Education Index  
British Library Inside Conferences  
British Nursing Index  
Business & Industry  

C
CAB ABSTRACTS  
Chemical Business Newsbase  
Chemical Engineering & Biotechnology Abstracts  
Chemical Safety Newsbase  
Civil Engineering Abstracts  
COS Conference Papers Index  
Current Contents® Search  

D
Derwent Drug File  
Derwent Drug Registry  
DH-DATA: Health Administration, Medical Toxicology & 
Environmental Health  
Dialog Global Reporter  
DIOGENES® FDA Regulatory Updates  
Drug Information Fulltext  

E
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts  
Ei Compendex®  
Ei EnCompassLIT  
Embase®  
Embase® Alert  
EMCare®  
Energy Science and Technology  
ERIC  
ESPICOM Pharmaceutical & Medical Device News  

F
FDAnews  
FLUIDEX 
Foodline®: MARKET  
Foodline®: PRODUCT  
Foodline®: SCIENCE  
FSTA®  

G
Gale Group Computer Database™  
Gale Group Health Periodicals Database  
Gale Group New Product Announcements / Plus®  
Gale Group Newsletter Database™  
Gale Group PharmaBiomed Business Journals  
Gale Group PROMT®  
Gale Group Trade & Industry Database™  
GEOBASE

GeoRef  
H

HSELINE: Health and Safety  
I

ICONDA - International Construction Database  
IMS Company Profiles  
IMS New Product Focus  
IMS Pharma Trademarks  
IMS R&D Focus  
IMS R&D Focus Drug News  
Incidence & Prevalence Database  
Inspec®  
International Pharmaceutical Abstracts  

J
Jane's Defense & Aerospace News  

K
King's Fund  
KOSMET: Cosmetic Science  

L
Lancet Titles  

M
Material Safety Datasheets -OHS™  
Mechanical & Transportation Engineering Abstracts  
MEDLINE®  

N
New England Journal of Medicine  
NTIS: National Technical Information Service  

P
PAIS International  
Paperbase  
PAPERCHEM  
PASCAL  
Pharmaceutical and Healthcare Industry News Database  
PIRABASE  
Polymer Library  
ProQuest Advanced Tech & Aerospace Professional  
ProQuest Biological & Health Science Professional  
ProQuest Dissertations and Theses Professional 
ProQuest Environmental Science Professional  
ProQuest Materials Research Professional  
ProQuest Newsstand Professional  
Prous Science Daily Essentials  
Prous Science Drug Data Report  
Prous Science Drugs Of The Future™  
PsycINFO  

R
Registry of Toxic Effects of Chemical Substances

S
SciSearch®: a Cited Reference Science Database  
Social SciSearch®  

T
Toxfile®  
Transport Research International Documentation  
TULSA™ 

U
UBM Computer Full Text  

W
Weldasearch®  
World News Connection  

Z
Zoological Record Plus  

科学技術 ･ 医薬分野データベース一覧
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Authoritative answers enriched by ProQuest.

■ 特許データベース（アルファベット順）
A

Argentina Patents Fulltext
Australia Patents Fulltext
Austria Patents Fulltext

B
Belgium Patents Fulltext
Brazil Patents Fulltext

C
Canada Patents Fulltext
China Patents Fulltext

D
Denmark Patents Fulltext
Derwent Chemistry Resource
Derwent Patents Citation Index®
Derwent World Patents Index®

E
Eurasia Patents Fulltext
European Patents Fulltext

F
Finland Patents Fulltext
France Patents Fulltext

G
Germany Patents Fulltext
Global Patents Bibliographic
Great Britain Patents Fulltext

I
IFI CLAIMS US Patents and Legal Status - beta
IMS Patent Focus - beta
India Patents Fulltext™
INPADOC / Family and Legal Status
Ireland Patents Fulltext
Italy Patents Fulltext

J
Japan Patents Fulltext
JAPIO - Patent Abstracts of Japan

K
Korea Patents Fulltext

L
LitAlert®
Luxembourg Patents Fulltext  

M
Mexico Patents Fulltext  
Monaco Patents Fulltext

N
Netherlands Patents Fulltext
Norway Patents Fulltext

P
Portugal Patents Fulltext

R
Russia Patents Fulltext

S
Spain Patents Fulltext
Sweden Patents Fulltext
Switzerland Patents Fulltext

U
United States Patents Fulltext

W
WIPO PCT Patents Fulltext

■ 特許全文
Argentina (1973 - ）
Australia (1938 - ）
Austria (1899 - ）
Belgium (1926 - ）
Brazil (1974 - ）
Canada (1874 - ）
China (1985 - ）
Denmark (1895 - ）
Eurasia (1996 - ）
European (1978 - ）
Finland (1842 - ）
France (1902 - ）
Germany (1951 - ）
Great Britain (1840 - ）
India (1912 - ）
Ireland (1996 - ）
Italy (1927 - ）
Japan (1993 - ）
Korea (1978 - ）
Luxembourg (1960 - ）
Mexico (1982 - ）
Monaco (1957 - ）
Netherlands (1914 - ）
Norway (1968 - ）
Portugal (1976 - ）
Russia (1929 - ）
Spain (1827 - ）
Sweden (1968 - ）
Switzerland (1888 - ）
United States (1790 - ）
WIPO PCT (1978 - ）

■ パテントファミリー
Derwent World Patents Index®  
INPADOC / Family and Legal Status  
Global Patents Bibliographic

■ その他
IFI CLAIMS® US Patents and Legal Status
Derwent Patents Citation Index®  
LitAlert®  
JAPIO - Patent Abstracts of Japan  
IMS Patent Focus
Derwent Chemistry Resource

特許分野データベース一覧
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Authoritative answers enriched by ProQuest.

■ 科学技術全般
British Library Inside Conferences  
Current Contents® Search  
NTIS: National Technical Information Service  
PASCAL  
ProQuest Dissertations and Theses Professional
SciSearch®: a Cited Reference Science Database
  
■ 工学 ･ 化学工学
Abstracts in New Technology & Engineering  
Analytical Abstracts  
Chemical Engineering & Biotechnology Abstracts  
Chemical Safety Newsbase  
Civil Engineering Abstracts  
Ei Compendex®  
FLUIDEX (Fluid Engineering Abstracts)  
HSELINE: Health and Safety  
ICONDA - International Construction Database  
Inspec®  
Mechanical & Transportation Engineering Abstracts  
ProQuest Advanced Tech & Aerospace Professional  
Transport Research International Documentation
  
■ エネルギー・地球・環境科学
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts  
Ei EnCompassLIT  
Energy Science and Technology  
GEOBASE
GeoRef  
ProQuest Environmental Science Professional  
TULSA™ (Petroleum Abstracts)  
Zoological Record Plus
  
■ 医学薬学・ライフサイエンス文献
Adis Clinical Trials Insight 
Allied & Complementary Medicine™  
BIOSIS Previews®  
BIOSIS® Toxicology  
British Nursing Index  
COS Conference Papers Index  
Derwent Drug File  
DH-DATA: Health Administration, Medical Toxicology & 
Environmental Health  
Embase® Alert
Embase®  
EMCare®  
International Pharmaceutical Abstracts  
KOSMET: Cosmetic Science  
Lancet Titles  
MEDLINE®  
New England Journal of Medicine  
ProQuest Biological & Health Science Professional  
Toxfile®
  
■ 医薬品開発名鑑・医薬品情報
Adis Reactions Database  
Adis R&D Insight  
Derwent Drug Registry
Drug Information Fulltext

■ 材料科学
Material Safety Datasheets -OHS™  information  
Paperbase  
PAPERCHEM  
PIRABASE  
Polymer Library  
ProQuest Materials Research Professional  
Registry of Toxic Effects of Chemical Substances 
(RTECS®) 
Weldasearch® 
 
■ 農学・食品
AGRICOLA  
AGRIS  
CAB ABSTRACTS  
Foodline®: SCIENCE  
FSTA®
  
■ ライフサイエンスニュース・その他
Adis Pharmacoeconomics & Outcomes News  
DIOGENES® FDA Regulatory Updates  
ESPICOM Pharmaceutical & Medical Device News  
FDAnews  
Gale Group Health Periodicals Database  
Gale Group PharmaBiomed Business Journals  
IMS Company Profiles information
IMS R&D Focus Drug News  
Incidence & Prevalence Database  
Pharmaceutical and Healthcare Industry News Database  
Prous Science Daily Essentials

■ グローバルニュース
ProQuest Newsstand Professional 
Dialog Global Reporter  
World News Connection
  
■ ビジネスニュース
ABI/INFORM® Professional Advanced  
Business & Industry  
Gale Group New Product Announcements / Plus®  
Gale Group Newsletter Database™  
Gale Group PROMT®  
Gale Group Trade & Industry Database™
  
■ 社会科学・教育・心理学
Australian Education Index  
British Education Index  
ERIC  
PAIS International  
PsycINFO  
Social SciSearch®

■ 業界ニュース
Chemical Business Newsbase  
Foodline®: PRODUCT  
Foodline®: MARKET  
Gale Group Computer Database™  
UBM Computer Full Text  
Jane's Defense & Aerospace News  

業種 ･ 主題別データベース一覧


